Position

Cal Works Student Worker,
Student Development, MJC

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker,
Student Dev & Campus Life,
Mijc

Federal Work Study Student
Worker, Library, Mjc

Workstudy Student Worker,
Access & Outreach, Mjc

CalWORKSs Student Worker,
Controllers Office, YCCD

Cal Works Student Worker,
Student Development, MJC

Federal Workstudy Student
Worker, Arts/Theatre, Mjc

Federal Work Study Student,
Learning Resources, Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Other Positions Held

Regular Student
Worker, Student Dev &
Campus Life, Mjc

Regular Student
Worker, Student Dev &
Campus Life, Mjc

Regular Student
Worker, Student Dev &
Campus Life, Mjc,
Workstudy Student
Worker, Access &
Outreach, Mjc

Federal Workstudy
Student Worker;
Counseling; Mjc

Federal Workstudy
Student Worker,
Campus Safety, Mjc

Regular Student
Worker, Learning
Resources, Mjc

Workstudy Student

Worker, Access &
Outreach, Mjc

Community College District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Department

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

Total Wages

$10,098

$7,392

$7,142

$6,443

$4,783

$4,742

$4,459

$4,137

$2,953

$2,509

$1,880

$1,025

$625

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker,
Student Dev & Campus Life,
Mijc

Regular Student Worker, Asmijc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmijc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc
- Mjc

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

Yosemite Community College
District

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

MJC - MJC Campus Life
Support & Services

$625

$600

$600

$504

$500

$500

$500

$375

$375

$250

$250

$250

$125

$125

$125

$125

$125

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



