Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cal Works Student Worker, Student Development, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$10,098	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Regular Student Worker, Student Dev & Campus Life, Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$7,392	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Regular Student Worker, Student Dev & Campus Life, Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$7,142	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Student Dev & Campus Life, Mjc	Regular Student Worker, Student Dev & Campus Life, Mjc, Workstudy Student Worker, Access & Outreach, Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$6,443	\$0
Federal Work Study Student Worker, Library, Mjc	Federal Workstudy Student Worker; Counseling; Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$4,783	\$0
Workstudy Student Worker, Access & Outreach, Mjc	Federal Workstudy Student Worker, Campus Safety, Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$4,742	\$0
CalWORKs Student Worker, Controllers Office, YCCD		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$4,459	\$0
Cal Works Student Worker, Student Development, MJC		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$4,137	\$0
Federal Workstudy Student Worker, Arts/Theatre, Mjc		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$2,953	\$0
Federal Work Study Student, Learning Resources, Mjc	Regular Student Worker, Learning Resources, Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$2,509	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Workstudy Student Worker, Access & Outreach, Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$1,880	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$1,025	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc		Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$625	\$0

Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$125	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$125	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$125	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$125	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$125	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$250	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$250	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$250	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$375	\$O
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$375	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$500	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$500	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$500	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Student Dev & Campus Life, Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$504	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$600	\$O
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$600	\$0
Regular Student Worker, Asmjc - Mjc	Yosemite Community College District	MJC - MJC Campus Life Support & Services	\$625	\$0